2,70o square yards of asphalt pavement, including 

binder course. 
410 cubic yards of concrete. 
500 linear feet of new bluestone curbstone, fur-

nished and set. 
1 he amount of security required for the faith-

ful performance of the work to be done will be 
two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 

The time allovited to complete the work will 
be thirty working days. 

No. o. FOR REPAVING THE ROADWAY 
OF EAST ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY-
EIGHTH STREET WITH ASPHALT AND 
ASPHALT BLOCKS ON A CONCRETE 
FOUNDATION AND SETTING AND RE-
SETTING CURBSTONES WHERE RE-

[...]

1,920 cubic yards of concrete, including mortar 

bed. 
970 linear feet of new curbstone, furnished 

and set in concrete. 
5,830 linear feet of old curbstone, rejointed 

and reset in concrete. 
The amount of security required for the faith-

ful performance of the work will be fourteen 
thousand dollars ($14,000). 

The time allowed to complete the work will 
be seventy-five working days. 

No. io. FOR PAVING WITH ASPHALT 
BLOCKS ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF PROSPECT AVENUE, 
FROM CROTONA PARK NORTH TO TRE- 
MONT AVENUE, AND SETTING CURB vett ERE NECESSARY.